Madison-Grant United School Corporation

Administration Office

11580 S — EOOW, Fairmount, Indiana 46928

Steve Vore, Superintendent

POSITION

Director Childhood Center
Teacher- Early Childhood Center
Teacher- Second Grade
Teacher — Choir

Teacher — Life Skills
Teacher — Life Skills

JV Baseball Coach

JH Baseball Coach

Bus Driver (3 openings)
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Custodian

BUILDING
Early Childhood
Early Childhood

SES

PES / MGJSHS

MGIJSHS

PES
MGIJSHS
MGIJSHS
MGUSC
MGUSC
MGUSC

Bengamin Mann, Chief Financial Officer

Employment Opportunities

March 6, 2024
www.mqgusc.k12.in.us

CONTACT
Steve Vore
Steve Vore
Jackie Samuels
Andrew Brown / David Retherford
Kimberly Whybrew / David Retherford
Kimberly Whybrew / Andrew Brown
Ryan Plovick
Ryan Plovick
Kristy Drewitz
Kristy Drewitz
Brian Richards

DATE POSTED

3/6/2024
3/6/2024
2/23/24
1/10/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
3/6/2024
11/7/2023
Continuous
Continuous

DUE DATE
2024-2025 School Year
2024-2025 School Year
2024-2025 School Year
2024-2025 School Year

Immediate Opening
2024-2025 School Year
Immediate Opening
Immediate Opening
Immediate Opening


http://www.mgusc.k12.in.us

* Internal applicants accepted up to 7 days after date posted



