## **Madison-Grant United School Corporation**

**Administration Office** 11580 S - E00W, Fairmount, Indiana 46928

Steve Vore, Superintendent

Bengamin Mann, Chief Financial Officer

## Employment Opportunities March 6, 2024

www.mgusc.k12.in.us

<u>POSITION</u>	<b>BUILDING</b>	<u>CONTACT</u>	<b>DATE POSTED</b>	<b>DUE DATE</b>
Director Childhood Center	Early Childhood	Steve Vore	3/6/2024	2024-2025 School Year
Teacher- Early Childhood Center	Early Childhood	Steve Vore	3/6/2024	2024-2025 School Year
Teacher- Second Grade	SES	Jackie Samuels	2/23/24	2024-2025 School Year
Teacher – Choir	PES / MGJSHS	Andrew Brown / David Retherford	1/10/2024	2024-2025 School Year
Teacher – Life Skills	MGJSHS	Kimberly Whybrew / David Retherford	1/5/2024	Immediate Opening
Teacher – Life Skills	PES	Kimberly Whybrew / Andrew Brown	1/5/2024	2024-2025 School Year
JV Baseball Coach	MGJSHS	Ryan Plovick	1/5/2024	Immediate Opening
JH Baseball Coach	MGJSHS	Ryan Plovick	3/6/2024	Immediate Opening
Bus Driver (3 openings)	MGUSC	Kristy Drewitz	11/7/2023	Immediate Opening
Substitute Bus Driver	MGUSC	Kristy Drewitz	Continuous	
Substitute Custodian	MGUSC	Brian Richards	Continuous	

